Team Overall Results

HHI XC OPEN 5K
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Bluffton High School Male
May River Male

Unattached

Bluffton High School Female
May River Female

Hilton Head Prep Male

Hilton Head Christian Academy
Male

CBCCA Male

St. Francis Male

Hilton Head Prep Female
CBCCA Female

Grounded Running Beaufort

Score
22
33
87
132
155
171
201

Average Time

226
244
313
339
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Incomplete Teams

Name
St.Francis Female

Hilton Head
Christian Academy
Female

Average Time

Finishers

2
3
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Team Results

HHI XC OPEN 5K

Place Team Name Average Time _# of Finishers Team Score
1 Bluffton High School Male 15 22
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 1 Armando Jimenez 00:18:02.983 1
2 3 Walter Wheeler 00:18:33.440 3
3 5 JD Orten 00:18:36.083 5
4 6 John Sutay 00:18:51.920 6
5 7 Jonathan McCants 00:18:56.900 7
6 12 Branden White 00:19:24.080 0
7 13 Peyton Decker 00:19:39.593 0
2 May River Male 17 33
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 2 Owen Andrews 00:18:03.326 2
2 4 Cody Corbin 00:18:34.283 4
3 8 Tristan Kaplan 00:18:57.750 8
4 9 JOhn Rosenblum 00:19:08.183 9
5 10 Jaxon Beebe 00:19:14.843 10
6 11 Huff Campbell 00:19:21.850 0
7 15 Brandon Beck 00:19:45.853 0
3 Unattached 52 87
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 16 Blair Witkowski 00:19:48.656 15
2 20 Thomas Layer 00:20:15.260 16
3 23 Andy Tedesco 00:20:57.156 17
4 27 Grant Helms 00:21:36.320 19
5 28 Blaise Minckler 00:21:37.120 20
6 37 Zach Brown 00:22:16.033 0
7 38 Jack Bolan 00:22:21.293 0
4 Bluffton High School Female 13 132
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 26 Perla Jimenez 00:21:32.420 18
2 35 Kelsey Brandt 00:22:00.756 24
3 42 Katie McDonagh 00:22:50.513 29
4 44 Jennyfer Rodriguez 00:23:15.906 30
5 45 Megan Burriss 00:23:19.523 31
6 72 Rachel Riddle 00:24:57.670 0
7 81 Natasha Esselstein 00:26:00.916 0
5 May River Female 10 155
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 31 Madison Lewellen 00:21:47.396 22
2 40 Victoria Sosa 00:22:42.463 27
3 41 Gracyn Drury 00:22:48.546 28

Grounded Running Beaufort
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HHI XC OPEN 5K

4 48 Fabiana Ribera 00:23:28.723 32
5 69 Melaina Brown 00:24:51.256 46
6 73 Emma Dewey 00:25:01.246 0
7 75 Sadie Flemetis 00:25:05.203 0
6 Hilton Head Prep Male 22 171
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 33 Beckett Jones 00:21:51.640 23
2 55 Harry Hannah 00:23:54.630 34
3 58 Aidan Sanz 00:24:07.540 37
4 59 Justin Stone 00:24:08.516 38
5 60 Griffin Jones 00:24:09.506 39
6 62 Matthew Monts 00:24:14.006 0
7 A Jack Braun 00:24:57.453 0
7 Hilton Head Christian Academy Male 12 201
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 29 JC Bauer 00:21:40.680 21
2 51 Bradley Anderson 00:23:47.010 33
3 66 Trace Taylor 00:24:29.730 43
4 74 Dylan Sampson 00:25:03.936 51
5 78 Isaiah Anderson 00:25:30.413 53
6 94 Max Arraj 00:27:12.870 0
7 96 John Paul Santerian 00:27:15.210 0
8 CBCCA Male 8 226
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 57 Aaron Oram 00:24:05.300 36
2 65 Mac Richardson 00:24:27.923 42
3 67 Jesse Richardson 00:24:34.793 44
4 70 Johnny Vernoy 00:24:56.046 47
5 90 Jacob Shytle 00:27:01.030 57
6 118 John Marriott 00:30:02.230 0
7 158 Gabriel Behrens 00:36:32.043 0
9 St. Francis Male 8 244
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 56 Max Struna 00:24:03.550 35
2 63 Nick Gariti 00:24:20.446 41
3 79 Allen Makenna 00:25:44.976 54
4 82 Caleb Bison 00:26:11.193 56
5 91 Zach Richards 00:27:02.233 58
6 106 Nate Rohr 00:28:22.310 0
7 131 Josh Gariti 00:31:23.240 0
10  Hilton Head Prep Female 8 313
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 68 Elizabeth Eisinger 00:24:37.690 45
2 123 Olivia Light 00:30:19.886 65
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3 125 Sophia Paris 00:30:45.226 66
4 135 Mia Calamari 00:31:31.030 68
5 137 Scout Yokley 00:31:43.500 69
6 150 Courtney Doyle 00:34:31.700 0
7 160 Elly Robinson 00:37:23.450 0
11  CBCCA Female 6 339
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 107 Ruthie Floyd 00:28:24.993 62
2 108 Audrey Curry 00:28:25.380 63
3 148 Hannah Oram 00:33:46.396 70
4 149 Jessica Behrens 00:34:01.043 71
5 157 Catherine Horry 00:36:31.700 73
6 175 Rebecca Horry 00:47:57.910 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall
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Grounded Running Beaufort

Score Name

1
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Armando Jimenez
Owen Andrews
Walter Wheeler
Cody Corbin

JD Orten

John Sutay
Jonathan McCants
Tristan Kaplan
JOhn Rosenblum
Jaxon Beebe

Huff Campbell
Branden White
Peyton Decker
Sam Riddle
Brandon Beck
Blair Witkowski
Zachary Murdaugh
Sean Hamby
Andrew Swanson
Thomas Layer
Nicholas Cunningham
Mills Campbell
Andy Tedesco
Canden Davis
Will Riddle

Perla Jimenez
Grant Helms
Blaise Minckler
JC Bauer

Jack Dewey
Madison Lewellen
James Marler
Beckett Jones
Andrew Rexroad
Kelsey Brandt
Jeffery Dahlqvist

Zach Brown

00:18:02.983
00:18:03.326
00:18:33.440
00:18:34.283
00:18:36.083
00:18:51.920
00:18:56.900
00:18:57.750
00:19:08.183
00:19:14.843
00:19:21.850
00:19:24.080
00:19:39.593
00:19:42.653
00:19:45.853
00:19:48.656
00:19:55.943
00:20:02.516
00:20:06.343
00:20:15.260
00:20:20.820
00:20:27.633
00:20:57.156
00:21:00.556
00:21:08.040
00:21:32.420
00:21:36.320
00:21:37.120
00:21:40.680
00:21:45.786
00:21:47.396
00:21:48.510
00:21:51.640
00:21:56.676
00:22:00.756
00:22:14.540
00:22:16.033

Printed: 9/2/2017 2:38:25 PM

Team

Bluffton High School Male
May River Male

Bluffton High School Male
May River Male

Bluffton High School Male
Bluffton High School Male
Bluffton High School Male

May River Male

May River Male

May River Male

May River Male

Bluffton High School Male
Bluffton High School Male
Bluffton High School Male
May River Male

Unattached

May River Male

May River Male

May River Male

Unattached

Bluffton High School Male
May River Male

Unattached

May River Male

Bluffton High School Male
Bluffton High School Female
Unattached

Unattached

Hilton Head Christian Academy Male
May River Male

May River Female

May River Male

Hilton Head Prep Male
Bluffton High School Male
Bluffton High School Female
Bluffton High School Male
Unattached
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38 26  Jack Bolan

39 0 Jack Lewis

40 27  Victoria Sosa

41 28  Gracyn Drury

42 29  Katie McDonagh
43 0 Luke Roberts

44 30  Jennyfer Rodriguez
45 31 Megan Burriss
46 0 Gavin Moore

47 0 Rick Franklin

48 32  Fabiana Ribera
49 0 Noah Carlson

50 0 Oliver Witkowski
51 33  Bradley Anderson
52 0 Jack Robinson
53 0 James Miller

54 0 Zachary Aller

55 34  Harry Hannah

56 35 Max Struna

57 36  Aaron Oram

58 37  Aidan Sanz

59 38  Justin Stone

60 39  Griffin Jones

61 0 Gustavo Madina
62 40  Matthew Monts
63 41  Nick Gariti

64 0 Hunter Hopman
65 42  Mac Richardson
66 43  Trace Taylor

67 44  Jesse Richardson
68 45  Elizabeth Eisinger
69 46  Melaina Brown
70 47  Johnny Vernoy
71 48  Jack Braun

72 49  Rachel Riddle

73 50 Emma Dewey

74 51 Dylan Sampson
75 52  Sadie Flemetis
76 0 Careen Turner

Grounded Running Beaufort

00:22:21.293
00:22:26.276
00:22:42.463
00:22:48.546
00:22:50.513
00:23:08.826
00:23:15.906
00:23:19.523
00:23:23.200
00:23:26.793
00:23:28.723
00:23:34.430
00:23:45.056
00:23:47.010
00:23:47.770
00:23:49.090
00:23:49.840
00:23:54.630
00:24:03.550
00:24:05.300
00:24:07.540
00:24:08.516
00:24:09.506
00:24:10.463
00:24:14.006
00:24:20.446
00:24:26.656
00:24:27.923
00:24:29.730
00:24:34.793
00:24:37.690
00:24:51.256
00:24:56.046
00:24:57.453
00:24:57.670
00:25:01.246
00:25:03.936
00:25:05.203
00:25:17.243
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Unattached

Unattached

May River Female

May River Female

Bluffton High School Female
Bluffton High School Male
Bluffton High School Female
Bluffton High School Female
Unattached

Unattached

May River Female

Bluffton High School Male
Bluffton High School Male
Hilton Head Christian Academy Male
May River Male

Unattached

Unattached

Hilton Head Prep Male

St. Francis Male

CBCCA Male

Hilton Head Prep Male
Hilton Head Prep Male
Hilton Head Prep Male

May River Male

Hilton Head Prep Male

St. Francis Male

Unattached

CBCCA Male

Hilton Head Christian Academy Male
CBCCA Male

Hilton Head Prep Female
May River Female

CBCCA Male

Hilton Head Prep Male
Bluffton High School Female
May River Female

Hilton Head Christian Academy Male
May River Female
Unattached
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84
85
86
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88
89
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
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100
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
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Nika Cummings
Isaiah Anderson
Allen Makenna
Health Dutcher
Natasha Esselstein
Caleb Bison

Ryan Ellender
Olivia Peluso
Antonio Maya
Caroline Hager
Josie Lidie

Jason Scheible
Gerrick Taylor
Jacob Shytle

Zach Richards
Mark Jacobs

Jack Barney

Max Arraj

Jordan Wilhelm
John Paul Santerian
Margaret Zendzian
JOhn Jenkins

Anna Canden Shirley
Erin Brandt
Nicholas Henry
Cynthia Gudaitis
Sarah Newbrough
Michael Calamari
Rex Blahut

Nate Rohr

Ruthie Floyd
Audrey Curry

Tim Zwerner

Laney Smith

Lorenz Knotter-Finnery
Victor Knotter-Finney
Adam Levy

Andrew Ginn

Melissa Noll

Grounded Running Beaufort

00:25:23.560
00:25:30.413
00:25:44.976
00:25:51.023
00:26:00.916
00:26:11.193
00:26:20.993
00:26:23.300
00:26:23.460
00:26:37.400
00:26:39.553
00:26:43.590
00:26:51.456
00:27:01.030
00:27:02.233
00:27:04.546
00:27:10.073
00:27:12.870
00:27:13.760
00:27:15.210
00:27:24.326
00:27:24.826
00:27:25.123
00:27:28.160
00:27:46.053
00:27:47.066
00:27:54.000
00:28:03.140
00:28:20.780
00:28:22.310
00:28:24.993
00:28:25.380
00:28:36.840
00:28:37.446
00:28:40.223
00:28:40.713
00:29:11.903
00:29:35.700
00:29:38.590
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Hilton Head Christian Academy Female

Hilton Head Christian Academy Male
St. Francis Male

Hilton Head Prep Male
Bluffton High School Female
St. Francis Male

Unattached

May River Female

May River Male

Bluffton High School Female
Bluffton High School Female
Hilton Head Prep Male
Unattached

CBCCA Male

St. Francis Male

Unattached

Hilton Head Prep Male
Hilton Head Christian Academy Male
Bluffton High School Female
Hilton Head Christian Academy Male
May River Female
Unattached

May River Female

Bluffton High School Female
Unattached

St.Francis Female
Unattached

Hilton Head Prep Male
Unattached

St. Francis Male

CBCCA Female

CBCCA Female

Unattached

Hilton Head Christian Academy Female

Unattached
Unattached
Hilton Head Prep Male
Unattached
Unattached
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116
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119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
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Nicholas Marotta
Carl Wairy

John Marriott
Kim Zwerner
Chloe Parrish
Bob Larkin

Halle Santerian
Olivia Light

Joe Tobin
Sophia Paris
Tim Aller
Calamari Nickolas
Will Hobart
Rosa Olivetti
Ben Jones

Josh Gariti

Doug Hubbard
Avery White
Francine Tobin
Mia Calamari
Haylee Hopman
Scout Yokley
Andrew Wiggers
Jack Rohr
Liliana Witkowski
Peyton Demaria
Mindy Hopman
Kylie Bison
Nicholas Conrad
Janet Gariti
Janet Wiggers
Mike Foley
Hannah Oram
Jessica Behrens
Courtney Doyle
CJ Patane
Emmanuelle Ginn
Dan Assink

Adrienne Prince

Grounded Running Beaufort

00:29:39.720
00:29:40.213
00:30:02.230
00:30:03.010
00:30:10.956
00:30:10.956
00:30:15.180
00:30:19.886
00:30:33.616
00:30:45.226
00:30:51.440
00:31:00.470
00:31:02.190
00:31:08.550
00:31:22.300
00:31:23.240
00:31:23.426
00:31:27.333
00:31:29.456
00:31:31.030
00:31:43.453
00:31:43.500
00:31:47.906
00:32:04.836
00:32:05.196
00:32:17.836
00:32:18.963
00:32:21.360
00:32:24.433
00:32:40.783
00:33:40.160
00:33:42.750
00:33:46.396
00:34:01.043
00:34:31.700
00:34:53.046
00:34:54.720
00:35:08.753
00:35:56.966
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Unattached

Unattached

CBCCA Male

Unattached

Bluffton High School Female
Unattached

Hilton Head Christian Academy Female

Hilton Head Prep Female
Unattached

Hilton Head Prep Female
Unattached

Hilton Head Prep Male

Hilton Head Christian Academy Male
Hilton Head Prep Male

Hilton Head Christian Academy Male
St. Francis Male

Hilton Head Prep Male

Hilton Head Christian Academy Male
Unattached

Hilton Head Prep Female
Unattached

Hilton Head Prep Female
Unattached

St. Francis Male

Bluffton High School Female

Hilton Head Prep Male

Unattached

St.Francis Female

Hilton Head Christian Academy Male
Unattached

Unattached

Hilton Head Prep Male

CBCCA Female

CBCCA Female

Hilton Head Prep Female
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

73
74
0
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Meghan Ofner
Joseph Hunter
Catherine Horry
Gabriel Behrens
Kimberly Franklin
Elly Robinson
Colin McCloskey
Dylan Santerian
Jake Lopko
Gina Barney
Elaine Dowden
Debbie Franklin
Connor Luce
Christian Cartier
Kiona Assink
Thor Pullon
Drew Askeland
Gina Cavano
Samuel Watts
Kari Watts
Rebecca Horry

Pat Reale

Grounded Running Beaufort

00:36:04.546
00:36:18.210
00:36:31.700
00:36:32.043
00:36:33.043
00:37:23.450
00:38:28.106
00:38:43.040
00:39:37.230
00:40:41.423
00:41:22.410
00:42:08.620
00:42:50.733
00:43:09.513
00:43:13.623
00:43:17.000
00:43:26.066
00:43:37.730
00:44:38.866
00:44:51.526
00:47:57.910
1:04:48.223
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Unattached

Unattached

CBCCA Female

CBCCA Male
Unattached

Hilton Head Prep Female
Hilton Head Prep Male
Hilton Head Christian Academy Male
Hilton Head Prep Male
Hilton Head Prep Male
Unattached

Unattached

Hilton Head Prep Male
CBCCA Male
Unattached

Hilton Head Prep Male
Hilton Head Prep Female
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

CBCCA Female
Unattached
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